Product datasheet

Specifications

Main

set of 4 polyamid wall mounting lugs
for PLM3025 to 108

NSYPFPLMG

Range

Thalassa

Accessory | separate part
category

Product or component type

Fixing accessory

Wall fixing support

Device application

Multi-purpose

Enclosure nominal dimensions

Mounting location

Top and bottom, on rear of the enclosure

Range compatibility

Thalassa (Thalassa PLM)

Device composition

fixing screws
4 lug

Complementary
Material Polyamide 6 with 30 % fibre glass
Colour Grey (RAL 7035)

Fixing mode

Screwed - from the outside location

Permanent permissible load

100 kg horizontal position
200 kg vertical position

Height

Width

Packing Units

308 mm
430 mm
530 mm
647 mm
747 mm
847 mm
1056 mm

255 mm
330 mm
430 mm
436 mm
536 mm
636 mm
852 mm

Unit Type of Package 1

PCE

Number of Units in Package 1

1

Package 1 Height

3.000 cm

Package 1 Width

Package 1 Length
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10.000 cm

13.500 cm

Disclaimer: This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications



Package 1 Weight 223.300 g
Unit Type of Package 2 S04
Number of Units in Package 2 75
Package 2 Height 30.000 cm
Package 2 Width 40.000 cm
Package 2 Length 60.000 cm
Package 2 Weight 17.304 kg
Unit Type of Package 3 P12
Number of Units in Package 3 300
Package 3 Height 45.000 cm
Package 3 Width 80.000 cm
Package 3 Length 120.000 cm
Package 3 Weight 81.216 kg

Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status

Green Premium product

REACh Regulation

EU RoHS Directive

Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)

Mercury free

Yes

China RoHS Regulation

RoHS exemption information

Product out of China RoHS scope. Substance declaration for your information

Environmental Disclosure

Recommended replacement(s)

sepsid

er

Sep 28, 2023


https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Declaration+of+Conformity+%28Sustainability%29&p_Doc_Ref=NSYPFPLMG_REACH_DECLARATION&p_FileName=NSYPFPLMG_REACH_DECLARATION_ID_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_Doc_Ref=NSYPFPLMG_ROHS_DECLARATION&p_FileName=NSYPFPLMG_ROHS_DECLARATION_ID_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Declaration+of+Conformity+%28Sustainability%29&p_Doc_Ref=NSYPFPLMG_ROHS_CHINA_DECLARATION&p_FileName=NSYPFPLMG_ROHS_CHINA_DECLARATION_ID_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Declaration+of+Conformity+%28Sustainability%29&p_Doc_Ref=NSYPFPLMG_ROHS_DECLARATION&p_FileName=NSYPFPLMG_ROHS_DECLARATION_ID_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Environmental+Disclosure&p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP110118EN

